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Carolyn Langille F 49 27:36 27:20
Izabella. V Garcia-Tor F 9 27:26 27:26

www.sjtiming.com/OCMDS5K.html

1323
101
1424
771
962
514
838
395
343
228

1103
1426
956
115
1467
483
1439
574
1401
1510

1436
1438
798
1485
797
713
1310
160
1317
532

1531
1281
1519
206
147
180
288
1528
1500
340

Chris Mehren

Nate Gregory

Megan Negley

Wes Stull

Eric Warner

Brett Shinsky

Amy Patterson
Teegan Innis

Tom Ruckert
Anthony Crisafulli

J.R. Ward

James Bise

Pat Delisa
Dominic Magnolia
Dustin Parchey
Colin Halligan
Chelsea Mehren
Nathan Fields
Logan Dukehart
Joe Clark

Bryan Schneckenburger
David Dodson

Anthony Oscilowski
Frank Bossong

Kati McLaughlin

David Grant

Kyle Hann

Katherine Holt

Adam Arbogast
Kathleen Yanek

Michael Gragg
Elisa Hachey
Thomas Marucci
Brenna Roddy
Ashleigh Martini
Allison Lawson
Wendy Wakefield
Brittany Burger
William Wallace
David Hartford

Katie Thatcher

Erin Tunkel

Delanie Boyer
Brandon Chapurtinov
Tricia Brown

Carly Cannon
Michelle Curry

Bob Knestout

Kevin Tighe

Taylor Dudley

LinMarkSports

OC MD 5K 2019

LinMarkSports.Com

OCEAN CITY MD 5K
Ocean City, MD April 27 2019

Sex Age Guntime Tagtime
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ChronoTrack Online Results

Div/Tot

Div Sex/Tot
5K_M20-29 1/138
5K_M30-39 2/138
5K_F30-39 1/308
5K_M40-49 3/138
5K_M40-49 4/138
5K_M20-29 5/138
S5K_F30-39 2/308
5K_M20-29 6/138
5K_M60-69 7/138
5K_M15-19 8/138
5K_M40-49 9/138
5K_M30-39 10/138
5K_M20-29 11/138
5K_M40-49 12/138
5K_M40-49 13/138
5K_M20-29 14/138
5K_F20-29 3/308
5K_M15-19 15/138
5K_M20-29 16/138
5K_M50-59 17/138
5K_M30-39 18/138
5K_M50-59 19/138
5K_M40-49 20/138
5K_M60-69 21/138
5K_F20-29 4/308
5K_M50-59 22/138
5K_M15-19 23/138
5K_F50-59 5/308
5K_M30-39 24/138
5K_F40-49 6/308
5K_M20-29 25/138
5K_F20-29 7/308
5K_M30-39 26/138
5K_F20-29 8/308
S5K_F20-29 9/308
5K_F30-39 10/308
S5K_F40-49 11/308
5K_F20-29 12/308
5K_M30-39 27/138
5K_M50-59 28/138
5K_F20-29 13/308
5K_F40-49 14/308
S5K_F1-14 15/308
5K_M30-39 29/138
5K_F40-49 16/308
S5K_F20-29 17/308
5K_F30-39 18/308
5K_M50-59 30/138
5K_M20-29 31/138
5K_F20-29 19/308
Div Sex/Tot
5K_F40-49 20/308
S5K_F1-14 21/308
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https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=-fMRPvpMdtM&feature=youtu.be%22
https://results.chronotrack.com/event/results?eventID=39989
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Div/Tot

S5K_F40-49 22/308
S5K_F40-49 23/308
5K_F40-49 24/308
5K_F50-59 25/308
5K_M40-49 32/138
5K_M50-59 33/138
5K_M40-49 34/138
5K_F20-29 26/308
5K_F40-49 27/308
5K_M20-29 35/138
5K_M20-29 36/138
5K_F30-39 28/308
5K_F30-39 29/308
S5K_M70+ 37/138
S5K_F40-49 30/308
5K_M20-29 38/138
5K_M50-59 39/138
S5K_F40-49 31/308
5K_F30-39 32/308
S5K_F50-59 33/308
5K_F40-49 34/308
S5K_F20-29 35/308
5K_M50-59 40/138
5K_M20-29 41/138
5K_M40-49 42/138
5K_F30-39 36/308
S5K_F30-39 37/308
5K_F40-49 38/308
5K_F30-39 39/308
5K_M50-59 43/138
5K_F40-49 40/308
5K_M20-29 44/138
S5K_F30-39 41/308
5K_M30-39 45/138
5K_F30-39 42/308
5K_F20-29 43/308
5K_M30-39 46/138
5K_F20-29 44/308
5K_M30-39 47/138
5K_F20-29 45/308
5K_M50-59 48/138
5K_M40-49 49/138
5K_F60-69 46/308
S5K_F20-29 47/308
5K_F60-69 48/308
5K_M20-29 50/138
5K_F40-49 49/308
5K_F30-39 50/308
Div Sex/Tot
5K_F40-49 51/308
5K_F30-39 52/308
5K_F40-49 53/308
5K_M15-19 51/138
S5K_F20-29 54/308
5K_F20-29 55/308
5K_F20-29 56/308
S5K_F30-39 57/308
5K_F60-69 58/308
5K_F1-14 59/308
5K_M30-39 52/138
5K_F20-29 60/308
5K_M50-59 53/138
5K_M50-59 54/138
5K_M30-39 55/138
S5K_F40-49 61/308
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21/44

11/32
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22/44
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19/82
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4/20
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Div/Tot

5K_F50-59 62/308
5K_F30-39 63/308
5K_F20-29 64/308
5K_F20-29 65/308
5K_M40-49 56/138
5K_F40-49 66/308
5K_F20-29 67/308
5K_M30-39 57/138
5K_M40-49 58/138
5K_M1-14 59/138
5K_F30-39 68/308
5K_F30-39 69/308
5K_M50-59 60/138
5K_F40-49 70/308
5K_F30-39 71/308
5K_F30-39 72/308
5K_F30-39 73/308
5K_F60-69 74/308
5K_M40-49 61/138
5K_F40-49 75/308
5K_F20-29 76/308
5K_M30-39 62/138
5K_F30-39 77/308
5K_F30-39 78/308
5K_F30-39 79/308
5K_M60-69 63/138
5K_M40-49 64/138
5K_M30-39 65/138
5K_F50-59 80/308
5K_F30-39 81/308
5K_F30-39 82/308
5K_F40-49 83/308
5K_F30-39 84/308
5K_M50-59 66/138
Div Sex/Tot
5K_F40-49 85/308
5K_F40-49 86/308
5K_F40-49 87/308
5K_F20-29 88/308
5K_F30-39 89/308
5K_F30-39 90/308
5K_M30-39 67/138
5K_F30-39 91/308
5K_M60-69 68/138
5K_M60-69 69/138
5K_F20-29 92/308
5K_M40-49 70/138
5K_M60-69 71/138
5K_F40-49 93/308
5K_F50-59 94/308
5K_F50-59 95/308
5K_M20-29 72/138
5K_M40-49 73/138
5K_F20-29 96/308
5K_F20-29 97/308
5K_F30-39 98/308
5K_F20-29 99/308
5K_M60-69 74/138
5K_F50-59 100/308
5K_F40-49 101/308
5K_M50-59 75/138
5K_M30-39 76/138
5K_F30-39 102/308
5K_F40-49  103/308
5K_F50-59 104/308
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1086
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1284
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780
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1525
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133
747

230
769
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1349
116
3
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54
190
181

560
1517
274
107
932
931
108
451
1078
1344

1261
698
677

David McLucas
Melissa Santini
Sue Jones

Linda Wasser
Amanda Merlock
Victoria Johnson
Dasha Leonard
Leigh Hart

Sue Richardson
Megan Kline

Irina Potapenko
Alex Picarelli
Stefanie Rye
Sara-Kate Cassidy
Tina Dayton
Jennifer Erine
Alan Tyo

Ally Pritiskutch
Michael Eisenhower
Erica Cook

Alyssa Howell
Carrie McMillen
Leni Barry

Erin Hunt-Russell
Melinda Watson
Janet Christoffel
Leslie Golomb
Maria Clark
Jessica Scott
Stephanie Malone

Judy Read
Meredith Maresca
Manon MacKnew
MacKenzie Grimes
Diane Ruckert
Sharon Swencki
Dianne Libercci
Shelly Smith
Tara Bradley
Terry Long

Christopher Clark
Jacqueline Maffei
Brian Microsh
Staci Williams
Donna Bossong
Denise Adams
Lorraine Lampert
Michael Barnes
Allyson Carter
Steve Cannon

Lauren Hill
Blair Young

Joe Crisafulli
Tim Booker

Sean Nidecker
Eileen Nidecker
Mary Beth Booker
Claire Gehr
Emily Ruhl
Ashley White

Tom Thompson
MacKenzie Lampert
David Kotsifakis
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42
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32
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44
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39
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28
33

b B e e 2 B 5 e s B 3 |

=

55
16
64

X

35:
36:
36:
36:
36:
36:
37:
36:
37:
36:

36:
37:
36:
37:
37:
37:
37:
38:
37:
37:

37:
37:
38:
38:
39:
39:
38:
39:
38:
38:

38:
38:
39:

42
03
52
40
22
19
33
30
28
39

48
06
56
05

44
35
28
36
49

46
48
o7
26
o7
o7
25
12
19
38

32
34
54

35:
36:
36:
36:
36:
36:
36:
36:
36:
36:

36:
36:
36:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:

37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
37:
38:
38:
38:
38:

38:
38:
38:

42
03
09
14
18
19
27
30
36
39

48
50
51
05

13
15
16
36
39

46
48
54
59
59
59
01
12
19
29

32
34
40

10:
10:
10:
10:
11:
11:
108
11:
11:
11:

11

11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:

11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
11:

11:
11:
11:
11:
11:
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:

12:
12:
12:
12:
116
12:
12:
12:
12:
12:

12

12:
12:
12:

55
55
56
57
02
08

10
10
11

12
15
16
17
18
18
19
19
23
24

31
38
40
42
43
43
46
47
49
50

53
53
53
58

01
01
02
08
09

11
12
14
15

16
16
20
22
25

26
27
29

8/17
29/90
10/53
11/53
29/44
33/82
34/82
30/90
12/53
35/82

36/82
16/21
37/82
1/5
31/90
38/82
2/4
30/44
17/32
39/82

Div/Tot

5K_M60-69 77/138
5K_F40-49  105/308
5K_F50-59 106/308
5K_F50-59 107/308
5K_F20-29 108/308
5K_F30-39 109/308
5K_F30-39 110/308
5K_F40-49 111/308
5K_F50-59 112/308
5K_F30-39 113/308
5K_F30-39 114/308
5K_M20-29 78/138
5K_F30-39 115/308
5K_F15-19 116/308
5K_F40-49 117/308
5K_F30-39 118/308
5K_M1-14 79/138
5K_F20-29 119/308
5K_M40-49 80/138
5K_F30-39 120/308
Div Sex/Tot
5K_F15-19 121/308
5K_F40-49 122/308
5K_F50-59 123/308
5K_F40-49 124/308
5K_F30-39 125/308
5K_F40-49 126/308
5K_F30-39 127/308
5K_F30-39 128/308
5K_F30-39 129/308
5K_F40-49  130/308
5K_F60-69 131/308
5K_F40-49 132/308
5K_F50-59 133/308
5K_F20-29 134/308
5K_F60-69 135/308
5K_F40-49 136/308
5K_F50-59 137/308
5K_F40-49 138/308
5K_F50-59 139/308
5K_M20-29 81/138
5K_M30-39 82/138
5K_F30-39 140/308
5K_M40-49 83/138
5K_F20-29 141/308
5K_F60-69 142/308
5K_F60-69 143/308
5K_F50-59 144/308
5K_M30-39 84/138
5K_F30-39 145/308
5K_M60-69 85/138
5K_F20-29 146/308
5K_F1-14 147/308
5K_M50-59 86/138
5K_M30-39 87/138
5K_M40-49 88/138
5K_F50-59 148/308
5K_F30-39 149/308
5K_F50-59 150/308
5K_F20-29 151/308
5K_F30-39 152/308
5K_M50-59 89/138
5K_F15-19 153/308
5K_M60-69 90/138

b W e e o W 2 e e e 3 e R4

MMM M

b e e e W e e o M e s o I [ R V7

ETMTmTTTM=ENX b o B o e o W e M o e 2 B o B 3
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244
245
246
247
248
249
250

Place

261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270

271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280

281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290

291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300

www.sjtiming.com/OCMDS5K.html

264
194
972
449
176
1484
462

1224
185
352

1077

1354

1116
394
570

1362
226

568
224
696
1422
257
1488
393
719
336
269

578
577
520
265
90
1039
1490
40
299
376

Julia Corra
Kelsey Casselbury
Lori Pavkov

Dana Gehr

Alex Canady
Tiffany Reddish
Elise Gluck

Julia Menton
Leslie Wallace
Maria Valdez
Eric Dupree
Stacie Swain
Ashley Rodkey
Tara Nunan
Debbie Jones
Brianna Foxhoven
Jenn Brownell

Keturah Green
Samantha Hoang
Barbara Reed
Charles Barnett
Bill Ford

Jennifer Barnett
Katie Beitzell
Laura Adams

Tina Walb

Jillian Darlington

Kimberly Strouth
Jessica Carlaw
Theresa Eadie
Nicole Ruggiero
Diana Willman
Ralph Schwartzback
Christy Fields
Leah Hoang

Mary Wink

Gail Clark

Hung Hoang
Erica Ciresi
Steven Lampert
Matthew Cwalina
Brian Cook
Daniel Santini
David Fields
Benjamin Lego
Karen Dowd
Mindy Cozzolino

Amanda Hood
Daniel Hood
Amanda Hanke
Rodger Corra

Karen Bernier-Shoneck

Melanie Rice
Sofia Santini
Bill Atkinson
Lisa Davis
Leigh Esmond

Jordan Kisselovich

b A e M M M e

OC MD 5K 2019

65 39:30  38:47
35 39:15 38:49
48 39:08 39:08
31 39:10  39:10
23 39:30 39:14
48 39:37 39:15
24 40:27 39:20

Sex Age Guntime Tagtime

MTM=="7ZX b e e o B o B s M M e o B 1 | bn B B B o B o B s B s 3 b T o T o T o W o W & - B o B 3

b B e » B W B s M 1 |

42 42:36 39:45
10 40:15 39:51
58 40:11 40:00
52 40:19 40:07
29 40:07 40:07
44  40:19 40:09
60 40:16 40:16
38 41:20 40:21
53 41:19 40:21
31 41:22  40:25

50 40:36 40:30
38 41:29 40:39
51 42:03 41:04
35 41:05 41:05
20 41:58 41:21
61 41:27 41:27
46  42:18 41:34
7 42:05 41:38
52 41:42 41:42
43 41:47  41:47

48  42:04 42:04
38 43:20 42:16
66  42:37 42:37
41  43:25  42:38
34  42:50 42:43
42 44:24  42:51
48  43:33  42:51
30 43:56  42:57
58 44:23 43:12
51 43:34 43:16

30 44:00 43:16
29 44:00 43:18
33 43:18 43:18
68 44:05 43:24
59 44:08 43:33
39  44:15 43:37
9 44:25 43:46
56  43:57 43:57
54  43:59  43:59
25 44:00 44:00

Sex Age Guntime Tagtime

22 44:02 44:02

12:
12:
:38
12:
12:
12:
12:

12

12

12

13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:

13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:
13:

13:
13:
13:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:

31
32

39
40
40
42

150
12:
12:
12:
12:
157
13:
13:
13:
13:

52
54
57
57

00
01
01
03

04
o7
15
15
21
23
25
26
27
29

35
38
45
45
a7
50
50
51
56
58

58
58
58
00
03
05
o7
11
12
12

Pace

14:

13

9/20
48/82
39/90
49/82
35/44
40/90
36/44

Div/Tot

Div/Tot

5K_F60-69 154/308
5K_F30-39 155/308
5K_F40-49  156/308
5K_F30-39 157/308
5K_F20-29  158/308
5K_F40-49 159/308
S5K_F20-29 160/308
Div Sex/Tot
5K_F20-29 161/308
5K_F30-39 162/308
5K_F40-49 163/308
5K_M20-29 91/138
5K_F40-49  164/308
5K_F30-39 165/308
5K_F40-49  166/308
5K_F50-59 167/308
5K_F30-39 168/308
5K_F40-49 169/308
5K_F40-49 170/308
S5K_F1-14 171/308
5K_F50-59 172/308
5K_M50-59 92/138
5K_M20-29 93/138
5K_F40-49  173/308
5K_F60-69 174/308
S5K_F30-39 175/308
5K_F50-59 176/308
5K_F30-39 177/308
5K_F50-59 178/308
S5K_F30-39 179/308
5K_F50-59 180/308
S5K_F30-39 181/308
5K_F20-29 182/308
5K_M60-69 94/138
5K_F40-49  183/308
S5K_F1-14 184/308
5K_F50-59 185/308
5K_F40-49 186/308
5K_M40-49 95/138
5K_F30-39 187/308
5K_M60-69 96/138
5K_M40-49 97/138
5K_M30-39 98/138
5K_M40-49 99/138
5K_M40-49 100/138
5K_M30-39 101/138
5K_F50-59 188/308
5K_F50-59 189/308
5K_F30-39 190/308
5K_M20-29 102/138
5K_F30-39 191/308
5K_M60-69 103/138
5K_F50-59 192/308
5K_F30-39 193/308
5K_F1-14 194/308
5K_M50-59 104/138
S5K_F50-59 195/308
5K_F20-29 196/308
Div Sex/Tot
5K_F20-29 197/308

M T M M M T M
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302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310

311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318
319
320

321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330

331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340

341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350

Place

361
362
363
364
365

www.sjtiming.com/OCMDS5K.html

1120
43
252
493
863
1437
1173
926
710

795
1464
711
924
325
1461
1462
569
465
27

1530
1129
1040
865
749
331
832
833
1321

366
1417
1088

687
1448
1280

837
1529
1350

775

358
810
339
162
813
166
1262
545
1081
1022

1283
1497
1042
1100
1187

Mattie Scott
Maureen Auger
Maryanne Condenzio
Sally G Griffin
Stacie Microsh
Stephanie Gross
Thomas Smith
Samantha Newman
Tracy Lavetan

Vickie Martinez
Linda Marvin
Jadyn Lavetan
David Newman
Karen Dimario
Richard Martin
Travis Martin
Kasey Hoang
Jeremy Goetzinger
Kathi Aniska

Carol Cange

Scot Seiss

Jerry Rice

Kathy Mikles
Theresa Lorenzo
Kathleen Donegan
Michael McNair
Glennis McNair
Erin Wamsley
Leigh Ann Adams

Nelly Eisenhower
James Clapsaddle
Kimberly Saboy
Dana Kriss

Dana Kriss

Ronni Trumpower
Dawn Meckl
Cheryl Brown
Martina Williams
Robyn Malone

Teresa Eder
Maggie McCarty
Kimberly Drissel
Karen Burnett
Lesley McCorkle
Chris Butler
Lisa Thompson
Gail Heimbach
Shari Rupert
Adam Rattray

Sarah Davis

Danny Davis

Cindy Sanders
Scott Schuyler
Thomas Reiss

Lee Steely
Christine Townsend
Elizabeth Walker
Carolina Foskey
Diane Gentzler

Tanya Tyo

Janet Stone
Jessica Richard
Anna Schmeckpeper
Jana Sommers

70
52
52
52
45
33
54

9
42

MMM MMM

54
69

9
a7
58
72
43
14
44
54

MMM

79
52

9
52
35
24
67
62
30
31

T MM

45
39
43
49
49
38
49
38
50
63

b B B e o W o e e M 3 O 1 |

43
56
56
a4
40
47
54
59
38
42

b o B o W o W W M e o B Bl 3

44
45:
45:
44
44
44:
44:
45:
46:

45:
46:
46:
46:
46:
47:
47:
47:
46:
47:

47:
47:
48:
47:
48:
48:
48:
48:
48:
48:

49:
48:
49:
48:
48:
49:
49:
49:
50:
51:

49:
50:
50:
50:
51:
51:
50:
50:
50:
51:

OC MD 5K 2019

57
43
44
48
53
54
58
52
01

58
37
02
53
27
22
22
19
55
45

32
21
09
a4
33
53
41
41
19
33

39
58
54
56
59
14
15
26
58
00

54
27
27
47
05
37
29
30
35
10

44:
44:
44
44:
44
44:
44:
45:
45:

45:
45:
46:
46:
46:
46:
46:
46:
46:
47:

47:
47:
47:
47:
47:
47:
47:
47:
48:
48:

48:
48:
48:
48:
48:
49:
49:
49:
49:
49:

49:
49:
50:
50:
50:
50:
50:
50:
50:
50:

36
42
44
45
46
54
58
17
23

26
47
02
16
27
41
41
54
55
06

06
21
33
44
47
47
52
56
08
33

37
48
54
56
59
14
15
26
46
49

54
59
00
00
15
26
29
30
35
37

Sex Age Guntime Tagtime

MM MMM
u1
N

44
40
40
45
44

M T T M m

51:
52:
52:
52:
53:

55
51
51
48
10

51:
52:
52:
52:
52:

55
00
00
02
11

14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
14:

14:
14:
14:
14:
14:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:

15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:

15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
15:
16:
16:

16

16:
16:
16:
16:
16:

24
25
26
26
27
29
31
37
39

40
46
51
56
59
04
04
08
08
12

12
17
21
24
25
25
27
28
32
40

41
45
47
48
48
53
54
57
04
05

106
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:
16:

08
28
08
13
17
17
18
19
20

45
47
47
47
50

1/3
30/53
31/53
32/53
49/90
61/82
20/27

8/11
50/90

33/53
11/20
9/11
24/32
34/53
2/4
25/32
lo/11
26/32
35/53

2/3
21/27
3/4
36/53
62/82
41/44
14/17
12/20
63/82
64/82

51/90
23/28
52/90
53/90
54/90
65/82
55/90
66/82
37/53
13/20

56/90
38/53
39/53
57/90
58/90
59/90
40/53
41/53
67/82
27/32

Div/Tot

5K_F70+ 198/308
5K_F50-59 199/308
5K_F50-59 200/308
5K_F50-59 201/308
5K_F40-49  202/308
5K_F30-39 203/308
5K_M50-59 105/138
5K_F1-14 204/308
5K_F40-49 205/308
5K_F50-59  206/308
5K_F60-69 207/308
5K_F1-14 208/308
5K_M40-49 106/138
5K_F50-59 209/308
5K_M70+ 107/138
5K_M40-49 108/138
5K_F1-14 210/308
5K_M40-49 109/138
5K_F50-59 211/308
5K_F70+ 212/308
5K_M50-59  110/138
5K_M1-14 111/138
5K_F50-59 213/308
5K_F30-39 214/308
5K_F20-29 215/308
5K_M60-69 112/138
5K_F60-69 216/308
5K_F30-39 217/308
5K_F30-39 218/308
5K_F40-49 219/308
5K_M30-39 113/138
5K_F40-49  220/308
5K_F40-49 221/308
5K_F40-49 222/308
5K_F30-39 223/308
5K_F40-49 224/308
5K_F30-39 225/308
5K_F50-59 226/308
5K_F60-69 227/308
5K_F40-49 228/308
5K_F50-59 229/308
5K_F50-59 230/308
5K_F40-49  231/308
5K_F40-49 232/308
5K_F40-49 233/308
5K_F50-59 234/308
5K_F50-59 235/308
5K_F30-39 236/308
5K_M40-49 114/138
Div Sex/Tot
5K_F60-69 237/308
5K_M60-69 115/138
5K_F40-49  238/308
5K_M50-59 116/138
5K_M50-59 117/138
5K_M30-39 118/138
5K_F40-49  239/308
5K_F30-39 240/308
5K_F40-49 241/308
5K_F40-49 242/308
5K_F40-49 243/308
5K_F40-49 244/308
5K_F40-49  245/308
5K_F40-49 246/308
5K_F40-49 247/308

TTM MMM MMM b e T o B o W o M M 2 M 3 |
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366
367
368
369
370

371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380

381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390

391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400

Place

411
412
413
414
415
416
417
418
419
420

421
422
423
424
425
426
427
428
429

www.sjtiming.com/OCMDS5K.html

693
807
1353
495
186

1076
498
1348
1379
541
313
640
639
1410
144

1459
145
119
790
791
378
377
246

1190
630

889
291
453
452
941
501
46
1460
939
1134

276

1347
1537
1143
97
445
444
1220
1102

1274
362
475
363

1244
364

1542

1541
369

Grace Lam

Pamela Mayock
Jessica Willman
Linda Grimes
Lorriane Carlson

Darlene Ruggiero
Lori Gruber

Kim Williams

Lori Yakim

Sherry Haymaker
Linda Demoss

Kathy Keelan
Lauren Keelan
Candice Bonczewski
Charlotte Brown

Josh Martin

David Brown

Natalie Bowers
Heidi Marshall

Mary Marshall

Frank Esmond

Sherry Esmond

Mary Collins-Morton
Jennifer Sparks
Patricia Karwan

Katharine Moore
Mic Shindle

Joseph Geisler III
Dawn Geisler

Scott O'Brien
Courtney Gutierrez
Shawn Aurelio
Lauren Martin
Naida Oates

Robert Sentivan

Yarizzi Dejesus
Kim Obrien

Heather Marine

Jen Brodie

Jen Spencer-Strong
Shannon Rutledge
Adam Weir

Lara Weir

Bob Webster

Abby Bradley

Jennifer Crismond
Maureen Keogh
Cendra Williams
Alyssa Mitchel

Lexi Shaub

Alisha Biddle

Linn Garman

Susan Garman

Robin Strasser

Jim Schneckenburger

Charles Travers
Kathryn Egan
Tom Gorman

Paul Egan

David Swope
Elisabeth Egan
Ellen Robinson
Teresa Hatton
Colleen Eldred

47
48
46
52
49

M T T T

53
49
59
46
51
61
60
30
38
64

B e e A e e M M e

37
55
38
43
15
55
53
56
43
56

b P o B o B B & M+ e B4

32
33
48
45
a7
34
48
34
74
70

ETTMETMTTNMTXXT

52:
52:
52:
53:
53:

53:
53:
52:
54:
54:
54:
54:
54:
54:
54:

54:
54:
54:
55:
55:
55:
55:
56:
55:
56:

55:
56:
57:
57:
56:
57:
56:
56:
57:
57:

OC MD 5K 2019

31
31
42
13
13

13
12
57
27
13
15
53
55
28
56

51
56
56
02
05
13
15
14
50
17

59
01
12
11
39
32
39
41
51
50

52:
52:
52:
52:
52:

52:
52:
52:
53:
54:
54:
54:
54:
54:
54:

54:
54:
54:
55:
55:
55:
55:
55:
55:
55:

55:
56:
56:
56:
56:
56:
56:
56:
56:
56:

31
31
42
43
44

44
46
57
26
10
11
19
21
28
29

51
56
56
02
05
13
15
50
50
53

59
o1
02
03
23
37
39
41
46
46

Sex Age Guntime Tagtime

MMM
N
V]

36
43
35
26
26
35
48
49
49
56

ETM MMM

49
48
62
17
52
13
53
49
a7

MM TMTM="TZX

PR RRR
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59:
59:
59:
59:
59:
100:
102:
102:
102:
:04:

104:
:04:
104:
:04:
:04:
104:
104:
104:
:04:

45
59
52
40
52
45
10
11
12
12

12
23
01
25
02
25
25
24
24

PR R RR

RRRPRRRRRRR

58:
58:
58:
59:
59:
100:
102:
102:
102:
:03:

:03:
104:
104:
104:
:04:
104:
104:
104:
104:

52
56
58
40
52
45
10
11
12
18

21
01
o1
o1
02
03
23
05
05

16:
16:
100
17:
17:

17

17:
102
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:

17

17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
17:
18:
18:
18:

18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:

19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
19:
20:
20:
20:
20:

20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:

57
57

01
01

o1

05
14
29
29
32
32
34
35

42
43
44
46
47
49
50
o1
01
02

04
04
o5
05
12
16
17
17
19
19

00
01
02
15
19
36
03
04
04
26

26
39
39
39
40
40
40
41
41

69/90
70/90
71/90
42/53
72/90

43/53
73/90
44/53
74/90
45/53
15/20
16/20
69/82
70/82
17/20

25/28
24/27
71/82
75/90
4/5
25/27
46/53
47/53
76/90
48/53

72/82
26/28
28/32
77/90
29/32
73/82
30/32
74/82
3/3
3/4

Div/Tot

5K_F40-49 248/308
S5K_F40-49 249/308
5K_F40-49  250/308
5K_F50-59 251/308
5K_F40-49  252/308
5K_F50-59 253/308
5K_F40-49 254/308
5K_F50-59 255/308
5K_F40-49  256/308
5K_F50-59 257/308
S5K_F60-69 258/308
5K_F60-69 259/308
5K_F30-39 260/308
S5K_F30-39 261/308
5K_F60-69 262/308
5K_M30-39 119/138
5K_M50-59 120/138
5K_F30-39 263/308
5K_F40-49 264/308
5K_F15-19  265/308
5K_M50-59 121/138
5K_F50-59 266/308
5K_F50-59 267/308
S5K_F40-49 268/308
S5K_F50-59 269/308
S5K_F30-39 270/308
5K_M30-39 122/138
5K_M40-49 123/138
5K_F40-49 271/308
5K_M40-49 124/138
S5K_F30-39 272/308
5K_M40-49 125/138
S5K_F30-39 273/308
5K_F70+ 274/308
5K_M70+ 126/138
Div Sex/Tot
5K_F40-49 275/308
S5K_F40-49 276/308
5K_F40-49 277/308
5K_F30-39 278/308
S5K_F30-39 279/308
5K_F40-49 280/308
5K_M30-39 127/138
5K_F30-39 281/308
5K_M60-69 128/138
5K_F20-29 282/308
S5K_F30-39 283/308
5K_F40-49 284/308
5K_F30-39 285/308
5K_F20-29 286/308
5K_F20-29 287/308
S5K_F30-39 288/308
5K_M40-49 129/138
S5K_F40-49 289/308
S5K_F40-49 290/308
5K_M50-59 130/138
5K_M40-49 131/138
5K_F40-49 291/308
5K_M60-69 132/138
5K_M15-19 133/138
5K_M50-59 134/138
S5K_F1-14 292/308
S5K_F50-59 293/308
5K_F40-49 294/308
S5K_F40-49 295/308
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430

431
432
433
434
435
436
437
438
439
440

441
442
443
444
445
446
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370

589
584
1180
1275
733
112
925
1104
815
814

1511
1615
1513
1501
1398
1400

Leah Eldred

Helen Howell
Anne Horner
Shayn Smith
Teri Travers
Helen Liazis
Denise Borowski
Reese Newman

Eileen Schneckenburger

Michael McDonald
Louise McDonald

Jen Labesky

Troy Bollinger
Christine Reed
James Tippets
Stephanie Kiriou
Roseann Booz

F 17 1:

52
46
38
49
62
66

6
58
70
66

MMM T
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45
26
50
36
34
59
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:04:
:05:
:05:
106:
:05:
106:
106:
106:
122:
122:

107:
:16:
$23:
124
:56:
:57:

04:

OC MD 5K 2019

26

47
10
11
04
55
23
25
o7
o7
o7

58
04
48
49
33
45

1:

RRRPRRRPRRRRR

NNNMNNMNNNN

04:

104:
:05:
:05:
:05:
:05:
:05:
:05:
106:
:21:
:21:

107:
:16:
123:
124
:56:
:57:

o7

47
10
11
16
33
44
46
o7
21
22

58
04
48
49
33
45

20:

20:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
21:
26:
26:

41:
43:
46:
46:
56:
57:

41

54
02
02
04
09
12
13
20
15
15

17
54
24
43
58
20

5/5

50/53
88/90
81/82
89/90
18/20
19/20
4/4
51/53
4/4
20/20

90/90
21/21
52/53
28/28
82/82
53/53

ﬂ Award Listings

TOP 3 OVERALL WINNERS 5K - BASED ON GUNTIME
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TOP 3 OVERALL MEN 5K

Chris Mehren
Nate Gregory

Wes Stull

Eric Warner
Brett Shinsky
Teegan Innis
Tom Ruckert
Anthony Crisafulli

J.R. Ward
Pat Delisa

Ag

5K_F15-19

5K_F50-59
5K_F40-49
5K_F30-39
5K_F40-49
5K_F60-69
5K_F60-69
5K_M1-14
5K_F50-59
5K_M70+
5K_F60-69

5K_F408-49
5K_M20-29
5K_F50-59
5K_M30-39
5K_F30-39
5K_F50-59

Tagtime Pace Guntime

27
36
41
49
27
26
66
15
47
26

TOP 3 OVERALL WOMEN 5K

Megan Negley
Amy Patterson

Chelsea Mehren

19:
20:
21:
21:
21:
22:
22:
22:
22:
23:

19 6:14
01 6:28
16 6:52
37 6:59
56 7:05
08 7:09
49 7:22
49 7:22
55 7:24
09 7:28

Ag Tagtime Pace

Kati McLaughlin

Kathleen Yanek

Elisa Hachey

Katherine Holt

Brenna Roddy
Ashleigh Martini
Wendy Wakefield

5K AWARD WINNERS SORTED ON TAG TIME

MALE AGE GROUP:

Bib# Name

Place 0'All
1 130
2 201
3 327
4 441
Place 0'All

1130 Logan Se
1284 Alan Tyo
1040 Jerry Ri

itz

ce

1-14

925 Reese Newman

FEMALE AGE GROUP:

Bib# Name

1-14

32
37
27
26
44
27
59
25
28
44

21:
22:
24:
25:
25:
25:
25:
26:
26:
26:

10 6:50
05 7:08
25 7:53
15 8:09
47 8:19
53 8:21
42 8:18
03 8:24
21 8:30
29 8:33

(3 WINNERS)

Age Guntime Tagtime

48:09

47:33

6 1:06:25 1:05:46

(3 WINNERS)

Age Guntime Tagtime

296/308

297/308
298/308
299/308
300/308
301/308
302/308
135/138
303/308
136/138
304/308

305/308
137/138
306/308
138/138
307/308
308/308

MMM T

MMM
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26:54
27:26
30:24
37:48
39:51

Tagtime

34:57
35:23
38:34
55:05
1:04:07

Tagtime

47 1519 Delanie Boyer 9 27:32
56 1552 Izabella. V Garcia-Tor 9 27:26
114 1233 Kayla Sweeney 9 30:28
236 1517 Blair Young 11 37:48
266 571 Samantha Hoang 10 40:15
MALE AGE GROUP: 15 - 19 (3 WINNERS)
0'All Bib# Name Age Guntime
14 275 Anthony Crisafulli 15  22:49
22 395 Nathan Fields 15  25:08
31 1439 Kyle Hann 18 25:30
108 1334 Kyle Wells 17 30:03
428 363 Paul Egan 17 1:04:25
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 15 - 19 (3 WINNERS)
0'All Bib# Name Age Guntime
198 197 Sara-Kate Cassidy 15 35:36
205 590 Alyssa Howell 19  35:23
246 698 MacKenzie Lampert 16  38:34
389 791 Mary Marshall 15 55:05
434 370 Leah Eldred 17 1:04:26
MALE AGE GROUP: 20 - 29 (3 WINNERS)
0'All Bib# Name Age Guntime
10 1146 Brett Shinsky 27  21:56
12 1443 Teegan Innis 26 22:19
17 1424 Pat Delisa 26 23:09
20 514 Colin Halligan 29  24:16
23 343 Logan Dukehart 27  24:44
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 20 - 29 (3 WINNERS)
O0'All Bib# Name Age Guntime
29 1467 Kati McLaughlin 26  25:15
36 1438 Elisa Hachey 27  25:53
38 1485 Brenna Roddy 25 26:19
39 797 Ashleigh Martini 28 26:21
42 160 Brittany Burger 27 26:41
MALE AGE GROUP: 30 - 39 (3 WINNERS)
0'All Bib# Name Age Guntime
16 101 James Bise 38 23:34
25 1103 Bryan Schneckenburger 32  25:03
33 1401 Adam Arbogast 31 25:46
37 798 Thomas Marucci 31 26:16
43 1317 William Wallace 35  27:47
FEMALE AGE GROUP: 30 - 39 (3 WINNERS)
0'All Bib# Name Age Guntime
40 713 Allison Lawson 32 26:32
51 288 Michelle Curry 38 28:16
68 69 Ebony Bearyman 36 28:07
69 583 Carrie Hord-Lisk 38 28:17
75 508 Jessica Hackmann 36  28:19
MALE AGE GROUP: 4@ - 49 (3 WINNERS)
0'All Bib# Name Age Guntime
9 1325 Eric Warner 49 21:37
15 1323 J.R. Ward 47  22:56
18 771 Dominic Magnolia 46  23:29
19 962 Dustin Parchey 41 24:23
27 956 Anthony Oscilowski 48  25:17

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 40 - 49

(3 WINNERS)
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Place 0'All Bib# Name Age Guntime Tagtime
1 34 1510 Kathleen Yanek 44 25:50 25:47
2 41 1310 Wendy Wakefield 44  26:29  26:29
3 46 1281 Erin Tunkel 46 27:08 26:52
4 49 147 Tricia Brown 49 27:12 27:12
5 55 704 Carolyn Langille 49 27:36 27:20

MALE AGE GROUP: 50 - 59 (3 WINNERS)

Place O'All Bib# Name Age Guntime Tagtime
1 24 228 Joe Clark 53 27:40 24:49
2 26 1426 David Dodson 50 25:03  25:03
3 30 483 David Grant 56 25:54 25:19
4 44 532 David Hartford 55 26:55 26:48
5 52 1528 Bob Knestout 59 27:20 27:15

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 50 - 59 (3 WINNERS)

Place 0'All Bib# Name Age Guntime Tagtime
1 32 574 Katherine Holt 59 25:53 25:42
2 60 482 Karen Grant 54 28:10 27:35
3 76 672 Lori Kocur 55 28:36 28:20
4 121 134 Michele Brashear 55 31:28 31:12
5 149 614 Sallie Johnson 50 32:55 31:58

MALE AGE GROUP: 60 - 69 (3 WINNERS)

Place 0'All Bib# Name Age Guntime Tagtime
1 13 1524 Tom Ruckert 66 22:49 22:49
2 28 115 Frank Bossong 60 25:12  25:09
3 146 28 Jerry Aniska 60 32:13  31:53
4 163 80 Ray Beitzell 64 32:30 32:30
5 164 739 Richard Lindsay 61 32:43 32:40

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 60 - 69 (3 WINNERS)

Place O'All Bib# Name Age Guntime Tagtime
1 99 399 Lisa Finotti 60 30:10 29:42
2 101 827 Jolene MclLucas 60 29:54 29:54
3 113 391 Diana Fernkas 65 30:32 30:23
4 138 576 Krista Hontz 60 31:39 31:36
5 215 1571 Judy Read 62  35:42 35:42

MALE AGE GROUP: 7@ - 99 (3 WINNERS)

Place O'All Bib# Name Age Guntime Tagtime
1 70 371 Bob Ellis 78 28:21 28:10
2 320 1461 Richard Martin 72 47:22 46:41
3 404 1134 Robert Sentivan 70 57:50 56:46
4 443 815 Michael McDonald 70 1:22:07 1:21:21

FEMALE AGE GROUP: 70 - 99 (3 WINNERS)

Place O'All Bib# Name Age Guntime Tagtime
1 306 1120 Mattie Scott 70 44:57 44:36
2 325 1530 Carol Cange 79 47:32 47:06
3 403 939 Naida Oates 74 57:51 56:46
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